Friday May 23"
Saturday May 24"

Thursday June 5%

Thursday June 12t
Thursday June 19t
Thursday June 26"

Thursday July 3™
Friday July 4t

Saturday July 5t
Thursday July 10"
Thursday July 17t

LTl
ek Bar
YT and Grill

2025 Deck Bar & Grill
Live Entertainment
Memorial Weekend

Vinnie Rose
Donny Brang

June

Donny Brang
Jackson Burns
Robb Justice
Kevin Klimek Duo

July
Donny Brang

Darren Quam & Friends
Band - Front Lawn
Fireworks Show

Jackson Burns
Robb Justice

Thursday July 24t Kevin Klimek Duo
Thursday July 31 Rhythm & Rhyme
August
Thursday August 7" Kevin Klimek Duo
Thursday August 14" Robb Justice
Thursday August 21 Jackson Burns
Labor Day Weekend

Friday August 29" Darren Quam

Saturday August 30t

Kevin Klimek Duo

5pm-8pm
5pm-8pm

6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm

6pm-Spm

7pm-10pm
10pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm

6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm
6pm-9pm

5pm-8pm
5pm-8pm



